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1260-1650nm

NI
960-1260nm 1.0 1.3 dB
=7 18 25 35 dB
Mt AN 1014 cycles
PDL (RPREEHE) 0.15 0.3 dB
ER (RBR{ER{R) 18 25 dB
IL BRI 0.25 0.5 dB
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Port 1 — Port 3, Port 2 — Port4 L (< 0.8V)
Port 1 — Port 4, Port 2 — Port 3 H (> 3.5V)
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Estimated power handling of SM fibers
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Type Wavelength 14 Configuration Package Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector
NSSW- | 2x2=22 1060nm=1 Single stage=1 Standard =1 SMF-28=1 Bare Fiber=1 0.25m=1 None=1
1310nm=3 HI1060=2 900um Tube=3 0.5m=2 FC/PC=2
1410nm=4 PM1550=5 Special=0 1.0m=3 FC/APC=3
1550nm=5 PM980=9 Special=0 Sc/PC=4
Special=0 Special =0 SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
Lc/pc=7
Duplex LC/PC=8
LC/APC=9
E2000 APC=A
LC/UPC=U
Special=0
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